
Franklin to the Fort Neighborhood Council General
Meeting Agenda

Date: July 18, 2017

Time: 6:00 PM

Location: Franklin Park

2100 S 10th St W

Missoula, MT 59801

_______________________________________________________________

1. Welcome

2. History of Neighborhood Councils – Jane Kelly – Neighborhood Coordinator

3. Franklin School and Willard School updates – Mark Thane, Superintendent of MCPS

4. Neighborhood Watch – Ethan Smith, City of Missoula Crime Prevention Officer

5. Sidewalk Inventory – Dave Gray, City of Missoula Planner III

6. New triangle park on Johnson Street update –Annette Marchesseault, MRA/P&R Design Team

7. Invest Health Missoula update and CBDG – Lisa Beczkiewicz, Missoula City-County Health Dept. Senior 
Community Health Specialist

8. Selection of neighborhood trees – Brad May

9. Election of Leadership Team members – Jane Kelly

10. Q & A with City Council

11. Public comment on non-agenda items

Mark Thane, Missoula County Public Schools mthane@mcps.k12.mt.us 728-2400

Dave Gray, City of Missoula dgray@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6669

Ethan Smith, City of Missoula esmith@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6335

Neil Miner, City of Missoula nminer@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6264

Annette Marchesseault, City of Missoula amarchesseault@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6158

Lisa Beczkiewicz, City-County Health Dept. lbeczkiewicz@missoulacounty.us 258-3389

Julie Armstrong, Ward 5 City Council Member jarmstrong@ci.missoula.mt.us 426-1530

Annelise Hedahl, Ward 5 City Council Member ahedahl@ci.missoula.mt.us 546-6979

Michelle Cares, Ward 6 City Council Member mcares@ci.missoula.mt.us 215-1905

Marilyn Marler, Ward 6 City Council Member mmarler@ci.missoula.mt.us 544-7189

Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator jkelly@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6081

Karen Gasvoda, Neighborhood Assistant kgasvoda@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6084

Franklin to the Fort Leadership Team f2f@missoula-neighborhoods.org
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